RATES & FEES 2024

AIRCRAFT (SOLO RATES PER HOUR - WET)

BELLANCA 7ECA (CITABRIA)

CESSNA 172P

CESSNA 172R

CESSNA 172S

CESSNA 172SP — G1000

CESSNA 182T

PIPER SEMINOLE (PA-44 equipped with G500)

BLOCK TIME (10HR BLOCKS)
INQUIRE WITH DISPATCH/CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR MORE DETAILS

SIMULATORS

REDBIRD FMX1000 (4079 Single Engine and 4080 Multi Configuration)
TRUFLITE SIM (PA4046)

INSTRUCTION

RECREATIONAL & PRIVATE PILOT INSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL & SINGLE IFR

MULTI ENGINE - INSTRUMENT

INSTRUCTOR RATING INSTRUCTION

PRIVATE AIRCRAFT INSTRUCTION

FLIGHT TEST (dependent on examiner)

GROUND SCHOOL TUITION

PRIVATE GROUND SCHOOL
COMMERCIAL GROUND SCHOOL

ASSOCIATES

INITIATION FEE (New Associates Only)

GENERAL

ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBER (Child 18 & under or Spouse)
SUSTAINING (Initiation fee * must be eligible to apply)

LIFE

HANGARS AND TIE-DOWNS

172.00
193.00
200.00
200.00
208.00
291.00
386.00

B

$ 130.00
$ 130.00

$ 80.00
$ 83.00
$ 83.00
$ 90.00
$ 90.00
$ 500.00

$ 399.00
$ 699.00

$ 25.00
$ 185.00
$ 50.00
$ 200.00
$ 3300.00

CONTACT AIRPORT ADMINISTRATOR FOR MORE DETAILS * 905-838-1400 EXT. 333 OR

MEMBERSHIP@BRAMFLY.COM

Prices subject to change without notice — February 12, 2024
Rates - Aircraft prices and instruction based on hourly rate.
Associates and Ground School Fees are non-refundable.
Rates — Aircraft fuel surcharges fees may apply.
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