

## **RATES & FEES 2024**

AIRCRAFT (SOLO RATES PER HOUR - WET)	
BELLANCA 7ECA (CITABRIA) CESSNA 172P CESSNA 172R CESSNA 172S CESSNA 172S CESSNA 172SP – G1000 CESSNA 182T PIPER SEMINOLE (PA-44 equipped with G500)	\$ 172.00 \$ 193.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 208.00 \$ 291.00 \$ 386.00
BLOCK TIME (10HR BLOCKS) INQUIRE WITH DISPATCH/CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR MORE DETAILS	
SIMULATORS	
REDBIRD FMX1000 (4079 Single Engine and 4080 Multi Configuration) TRUFLITE SIM (PA4046)	\$ 130.00 \$ 130.00
INSTRUCTION	
RECREATIONAL & PRIVATE PILOT INSTRUCTION COMMERCIAL & SINGLE IFR MULTI ENGINE - INSTRUMENT INSTRUCTOR RATING INSTRUCTION PRIVATE AIRCRAFT INSTRUCTION FLIGHT TEST (dependent on examiner)	\$ 80.00 \$ 83.00 \$ 83.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 500.00
GROUND SCHOOL TUITION	
PRIVATE GROUND SCHOOL COMMERCIAL GROUND SCHOOL	\$  399.00 \$  699.00
ASSOCIATES	
INITIATION FEE (New Associates Only) GENERAL ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBER (Child 18 & under or Spouse) SUSTAINING (Initiation fee * must be eligible to apply) LIFE	\$ 25.00 \$ 185.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 3300.00

## HANGARS AND TIE-DOWNS

CONTACT AIRPORT ADMINISTRATOR FOR MORE DETAILS \* 905-838-1400 EXT. 333 OR MEMBERSHIP@BRAMFLY.COM

- 1. Prices subject to change without notice February 12, 2024
- Prices subject to change without house a rebruary 12, 2024
  Rates Aircraft prices and instruction based on hourly rate.
  Associates and Ground School Fees are non-refundable.
  Rates Aircraft fuel surcharges fees may apply.

## Training the World's Pilots since 1946

PO Box 27, Stn. Cheltenham, Caledon, ON. CANADA L7C 3L7 Tel: (905) 838-1400 Fax: (905) 838-1405 www.bramptonflightcentre.com